1.800.665.4499
barrplastics.com
This document contains proprietary information. It is intended solely for use of
potential clients involved or to be involved in a transaction with BARR Plastics Inc.
© 2019 BARR PLASTICS INC
Industrial Floats & Pontoons
Part # Pipe Size
(in)
Outside
Diameter (in)
Inside
Diameter (in) Length (in) Weight
(lbs)
Capacity (lbs) @
50%
Submersion
PF6-160-R 6 24 6.5 30 49 83
PF8-200-R 8 24 8.5 30 55 167
PF10-250-R 10 24 10.6 30 68 212
PF12-300-R 12 24 12.6 44 75 235
PF14-350-R 14 24 14.4 44 98 269
PF16-400-R 16 45 16.5 44 146 765
PF18-450-R 18 45 18.5 44 160 839
PF20-500-R 20 45 20.6 44 200 979
PF22-550-R 22 45 22.6 45 208 1005
PF24-600-R 24 46 24 45 222 1063
PF26-650-R 26 46 26 49 250 1144
These pipe floats are molded as one piece
from tough, impact-resistant high density
polyethylene and are foam filled. Their
low profile float design provides stability
and reduced resistant to waves, currents,
and winds. They’re able to withstand
sub-zero temperatures and an added UV
stabilizer provides excellent resistance
to sunlight. The Pipe and Cable Floats
include features like Clamp Tite™ that
prevent pipeline slips, EzGlide™  which
allows wind and water to easily pass, and
Snap-N-Lock - the solution to many float
transportation and storage woes.
Neptune Industrial Pipe Floats